


Region Country / Territory IGP Partner Type Contact Email

Africa Ghana Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (Ghana) Limited IGP Network Partner Wisdom K. Donor wisdom.donor@oldmutual.com.gh

Africa Kenya Old Mutual Kenya IGP Network Partner Diana Gichohi dgichohi@oldmutual.co.ke

Africa Malawi Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (Malawi) Limited IGP Network Partner Grey Tewete gtewete@oldmutual.co.mw

Africa Mauritius Swan Life Ltd. IGP Network Partner Krystel Hee krystel.hee@swanforlife.com

Africa Mayotte Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Africa Nigeria Old Mutual Nigeria Life Assurance Company Limited IGP Network Partner Tubi Makanjuola mtubi@oldmutualnigeria.com

Africa Réunion Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Africa South Africa Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (South Africa) Limited IGP Network Partner Umesh Nagin unagin@oldmutual.com

Africa Uganda UAP Old Mutual Uganda IGP Network Partner Steven Lubowa slubowa@uap-group.com

Americas Argentina SMG Life Seguros de Vida S.A. IGP Network Partner Aldana M. López aldana.lopez@smg-life.com.ar

Americas Brazil MAPFRE Vida S.A. IGP Network Partner Debora Nunes Santos debosantos@mapfre.com.br

Americas Canada Manulife Financial Corporation – Canadian Division IGP Network Partner Marc-Olivier Blais marc-olivier_blais@manulife.ca

Americas Chile MAPFRE Compañía de Seguros de Vida de Chile S.A. IGP Network Partner Nathalie Gonzalez nathalie.gonzalez@mapfre.cl

Americas Colombia MAPFRE Seguros de Colombia IGP Network Partner Ángela Marcela Suarez Baquero amsuar3@mapfre.com.co

Americas Costa Rica MAPFRE Seguros Costa Rica, S.A. IGP Network Partner Armando Sevilla armando.sevilla@mapfrecr.com

Americas Dominican Republic MAPFRE BHD Compañía de Seguros, S.A. IGP Network Partner Alejandra Quirico alquirico@mapfrebhd.com.do

Americas Dominican Republic MAPFRE Salud ARS, S.A. IGP Network Partner Christian Wazar cwazar@mapfresaludars.com.do

Americas Ecuador MAPFRE Atlas Compañia de Seguros S.A. IGP Contact Reference Omar Vargas Pazmiño ovargas@mapfreatlas.com.ec

Americas El Salvador MAPFRE Seguros El Salvador S.A. IGP Network Partner Daniel Acosta Gonzalez daacosta@mapfre.com.sv

Americas French Guiana Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Americas Guadeloupe Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Americas Guatemala MAPFRE Seguros Guatemala, S.A. IGP Network Partner Gerson Chacon Molina gchacon@mapfre.com.gt

Americas Honduras MAPFRE Seguros Honduras, S.A. IGP Network Partner Carlos Gabriel Samra Vasquez csamra@mapfre.com.hn

Americas Martinique Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Americas Mexico Seguros Monterrey New York Life, S.A. de C.V. IGP Network Partner Paola De Uriarte mdeuriarte@mnyl.com.mx

Americas Nicaragua MAPFRE Seguros Nicaragua, S.A. IGP Network Partner Anielka Lazo Guerrero anielka.lazo@mapfre.com.ni

Americas Panama MAPFRE Panama, S.A. IGP Network Partner Manuel Rodriguez manuel.rodriguez@mapfre.com.pa

Americas Panama MAPFRE Panama, S.A. IGP Network Partner Dany Lanuza Flores dany.lanuza@mapfre.com.pa

Americas Paraguay MAPFRE Paraguay Compañía de Seguros S.A. IGP Network Partner Carlos Agnesina cagnesi@mapfre.com.py

Americas Peru MAPFRE Perú Compañía de Seguros y Reaseguros IGP Network Partner Cesar Herrera cherrera@mapfre.com.pe

Americas Saint Barthélemy Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Americas Saint Martin Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Americas Saint Pierre & Miquelon Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Americas United States Prudential Financial, Inc. IGP Network Partner Jesse Ogushwitz jesse.ogushwitz@prudential.com

Americas Uruguay MAPFRE Uruguay Seguros S.A. IGP Network Partner Florencia Santiñaque fsantinaque@mapfre.com.uy

Americas Venezuela, Bolivarian Republic of MAPFRE La Seguridad, C.A. IGP Contact Reference

Asia Pacific Brunei Via Singapore / Singapore Life Ltd. *

Asia Pacific Cambodia Sovannaphum Life Assurance Plc. IGP Network Partner Sochet Hang socheth.hang@sovannaphumlife.com

Asia Pacific China Taiping Pension Co., Ltd. IGP Network Partner Sophie Jiang jiangjy15@tpp.cntaiping.com

Asia Pacific French Polynesia Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Asia Pacific Hong Kong AXA China Region Insurance Company Limited IGP Network Partner Richard Ho richard.ho@axa.com.hk

Asia Pacific India Max Life Insurance Co. Ltd. IGP Contact Reference Ravi Sadarangani ravi.sadarangani@maxlifeinsurance.com

Asia Pacific Japan The Dai-ichi Life Insurance Company, Limited IGP Network Partner Yoshihiro Hamada hamada148@daiichilife.com

Asia Pacific Korea, Republic of Samsung Life Insurance Company, Ltd. IGP Network Partner Kevin Keun Jeon Chang changkeun.jeon@samsung.com
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Asia Pacific Macau Via Hong Kong / AXA China Region Insurance Company Limited *

Asia Pacific Malaysia AIA Bhd. IGP Network Partner Jensen Cheong jensen.cheong@aia.com

Asia Pacific New Caledonia Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Asia Pacific Philippines Pioneer Life Inc. IGP Network Partner Maria Consuelo Bañes maricon.banes@pioneer.com.ph

Asia Pacific Singapore Singapore Life Ltd. IGP Network Partner Clarins Foung clarins_foung@singlife.com

Asia Pacific Taiwan Shin Kong Life Insurance Company, Ltd. IGP Network Partner Jimmy (Lin) Hong-Min skfg9101@skl.com.tw

Asia Pacific Thailand Muang Thai Life Assurance Public Company, Ltd. IGP Network Partner Chanyut Kaewsuriyayothin chanyut_k@muangthai.co.th

Europe Austria ERGO Versicherung AG (in association with BONUS Pensionskassen AG) IGP Network Partner Martin Mayer martin.mayer@ergo-versicherung.at

Europe Austria ERGO Versicherung AG (in association with BONUS Pensionskassen AG) IGP Network Partner Karin Gittersberger karin.gittersberger@bonusvorsorge.at

Europe Belgium AG IGP Network Partner Michel Moreau michel.moreau@aginsurance.be

Europe Channel Islands Via United Kingdom / Canada Life *

Europe Denmark PFA Pension IGP Network Partner Martin Klinck Jakobsen mkj@pfa.dk

Europe Finland Mandatum Life Insurance Company Limited IGP Network Partner Riitta Jokelainen riitta.jokelainen@mandatum.fi

Europe France Malakoff Humanis IGP Network Partner Guillaume Aupy guillaume.aupy@malakoffhumanis.com

Europe Germany Gothaer Lebensversicherung AG IGP Network Partner Alexander Rottstadt alexander.rottstaedt@gothaer.de

Europe Greece The ETHNIKI Hellenic General Insurance Company IGP Network Partner Yannis Chiatzikonstantinou ixatzikonstantinou@ethnikiasfalistiki.gr

Europe Hungary Alfa Vienna Insurance Group Zrt IGP Network Partner Evelin Peto-Kiss peto-kiss.evelin@alfa.hu

Europe Ireland Irish Life Assurance plc IGP Network Partner Raymond Leonard raymond.leonard@irishlife.ie

Europe Isle of Man Via United Kingdom / Canada Life *

Europe Italy UnipolSai Assicurazioni S.p.A. IGP Network Partner Stefano Pochini stefano.pochini@unipolsai.it

Europe Italy UniSalute S.p.A IGP Network Partner Stefano Cocchi s.cocchi@unisalute.it

Europe Liechtenstein Via Switzerland / AXA Life Ltd. *

Europe Luxembourg LA LUXEMBOURGEOISE - Vie - Société Anonyme d’Assurances (LALUX) IGP Network Partner Jérôme Wiwinius jerome.wiwinius@lalux.lu

Europe Monaco Via France / Malakoff Humanis *

Europe Netherlands a.s.r. IGP Network Partner Jitka Arslan jitka.arslan@asr.nl

Europe Norway Storebrand Livsforsikring AS IGP Network Partner Vigdis Haug vigdis.haug@storebrand.no

Europe Poland Unum Zycie TUiR S.A. IGP Network Partner Joanna Grudnik joanna.grudnik@unum.pl

Europe Portugal VICTORIA-Seguros, S.A. IGP Network Partner Joao Fonseca joao.fonseca@victoria-seguros.pt

Europe Romania Asirom Vienna Insurance Group IGP Network Partner Florin Niculescu florin.niculescu@asirom.ro

Europe Spain Caser Grupo Helvetia (Health) IGP Network Partner See Caser Grupo Helvetia (Life)

Europe Spain Caser Grupo Helvetia (Life) IGP Network Partner Juan Fernandez Layos jfernandez8@caser.es

Europe Sweden SPP IGP Network Partner Daniel Kvist daniel.kvist@spp.se

Europe Switzerland AXA Life Ltd. IGP Network Partner Chris Mullaney chris.mullaney@axa.ch

Europe Türkiye Allianz Sigorta A.S. IGP Network Partner Emrak Gökmen emrah.gokmen@allianz.com.tr

Europe Türkiye Allianz Yasam ve Emeklilik A.S. IGP Network Partner Ceylan Alver ceyan.alver@allianz.com.tr

Europe Ukraine TAS Life Insurance Company IGP Network Partner Ludmilla Petryk l.petryk@taslife.com.ua

Europe United Kingdom AXA Health IGP Network Partner Kevin Dewhurst kevin.dewhurst@axa-ppp.co.uk

Europe United Kingdom Canada Life IGP Network Partner Verna Beighton multinationalpooling-canadalife@canadalife.co.uk

Middle East Bahrain Via United Arab Emirates / HAYAH Insurance Company P.J.S.C. *

Middle East Jordan Via United Arab Emirates / HAYAH Insurance Company P.J.S.C. *

Middle East Kuwait Via United Arab Emirates / HAYAH Insurance Company P.J.S.C. *

Middle East Oman Via United Arab Emirates / HAYAH Insurance Company P.J.S.C. *

Middle East Saudi Arabia Via United Arab Emirates / HAYAH Insurance Company P.J.S.C. *

Middle East United Arab Emirates HAYAH Insurance Company P.J.S.C. IGP Network Partner Hessa Al Maazmi hessa@hayah.com
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Middle East United Arab Emirates National Health Insurance Company - Daman IGP Network Partner Pascale Ghoussoub pascale.ghoussoub@damanhealth.ae

Global Global Further Underwriting International S.L.U. IGP Global Service Provider Rose O'Donovan rodonovan@wegofurther.com

Global Luxembourg AXA Luxembourg IGP Network Partner Laurence Nicolet laurence.nicolet@axa.lu

Global United Kingdom AXA - Global Healthcare IGP Network Partner Daniel Close daniel.close@axa.com

*  Conditions may apply

 IGP Correspondent Partner: We are currently working on a potential partnership with this company, but an agreement has not been signed yet. Contracts locally insured by this company that are eligible for inclusion in IGP accounts can only be included on or after the implementation date of the agreement, 
depending on the effective date or renewal date of the local plan.

 IGP Contact Reference: Although we cannot offer inclusion of local contracts in IGP accounts, we can provide a contact at this insurer for information regarding local solutions.
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The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Contact us for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts 
issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services or the regulators of any other U.S. state and are not protected by the NY State 

guaranty fund or any other state’s guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.
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